SYLVANIA Lamps
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Light Disk
LED553R1   5-21
Application
The SYLVANIA LED Light Disk is a downlight kit producing high
performance light, optimized for new construction and retrofit
applications. Multiple installation options are available for both

 — CEC Title 24 JA8 Listed
*FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15 Subpart B Class B
Ordering Guide
LEDLD XXXX SC3
LED Light Disk Lumens
650 = 650lm
900 = 900lm
1200 = 1200lm
5 Selectable Color
Temperature
Physical Information
Accessories
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
65306 LEDLD650SC3 9 Direct wire 65W 120V 50,000 650 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
>90 >90 Frosted 1 Yes Yes Yes
65114 LEDLD900SC3 11 Direct wire 75W 120V 50,000 900 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
>90 >90 Frosted 1 Yes Yes Yes
65115 LEDLD1200SC3 14 Direct wire 100W 120V 50,000 1200 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
>90 >90 Frosted 1 Yes Yes Yes
(A)
Height
inches (mm)
(B)
Diameter
inches (mm)
LIGHT DISK 650lm 1.53 (39) 7.3 (186)
LIGHT DISK 900lm 1.53 (39) 7.3 (186)
LIGHT DISK 1200lm 1.53 (39) 7.3 (186)
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
LEDLD650SC3 50,000 650 lm 2000 680 56 $308 25x